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Planning Applications — Airport,

Ballyclare, Glengormley Urban,
Macedon and Three Mile Water DEAs

Planning Applications

The Planning Committee meets monthly to consider all non-delegated applications.

The Council's Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.anfrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk.
Full details of the following applications including plans are available to view via the Regional
Planning Portal hitps://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk or af the Council Planning
Office. Telephone 0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written comments should
be submitted within 14 days and should quote the application number. Please note that all
representations will be made available on Public Access.

APPLICATION NO

LA03/2023/0663/F

LA03/2023/0664/F

LA03/2023/0667/F

LA03/2023/0668/F

LA03/2023/0670/F

LA03/2023/0671/F

LA03/2023/0672/F

LA03/2023/0673/F

LA03/2023/0677/F

LA03/2023/0678/F

LOCATION

47 Knockagh Road,
Newtownabbey

50m SE of 401
Ballyclare Road,
Newtownabbey

9 Castletfown Park,
Ballynure, Ballyclare

7 Anderson Park,
Doagh, Ballyclare

4 Hydepark Manor,
Newtownabbey

151a Seven Mile

Straight, Muckamore,

Antrim

95 Circular Road,
Jordanstown,
Newtownabbey

Building 4 (Unit 10),
Central Park Mallusk,
Mallusk Road,
Newtownabbey

43 Clady Road,
Dunadry, Antrim

9 River Meadow,
Doagh, Ballyclare

PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)

Temporary mobile home under
Policy CTY9 and CTYé of PPS21 for a
disabled person (Retrospective)

20 no storage unifs and toilet block

Extension and alteration to dwelling

Extension and alterations to dwelling

Retention of shed/building for
ancillary accommodation and
retention of fence

Conversion of existing garage to
residential annex

Alterations and extension to
dwelling, demolish garage and
erection of new garden room
and store

Erection of B1,B2 & B3 industrial
building, on the existing footprint of
previous fire damaged building.

Proposed single storey extension to
the side of an existing dwelling

Alterations and extension to dwelling




