

Planning Applications – Airport, Ballyclare, Glengormley Urban, Macedon and Three Mile Water DEAs

Planning Applications

The Planning Committee meets monthly to consider all non-delegated applications. The Council's Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk. Full details of the following applications including plans are available to view via the Regional Planning Portal https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk or at the Council Planning Office. Telephone 0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written comments should be submitted within 14 days and should quote the application number. Please note that all

be submitted within 14 days and should quote the application number. Please note that all representations will be made available on Public Access.			
APPLICATION NO	LOCATION	PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)	
LA03/2023/0663/F	47 Knockagh Road, Newtownabbey	Temporary mobile home under Policy CTY9 and CTY6 of PP\$21 for a disabled person (Retrospective)	
LA03/2023/0664/F	50m SE of 401 Ballyclare Road, Newtownabbey	20 no storage units and toilet block	
LA03/2023/0667/F	9 Castletown Park, Ballynure, Ballyclare	Extension and alteration to dwelling	
LA03/2023/0668/F	7 Anderson Park, Doagh, Ballyclare	Extension and alterations to dwelling	
LA03/2023/0670/F	4 Hydepark Manor, Newtownabbey	Retention of shed/building for ancillary accommodation and retention of fence	

LA03/2023/0670/F	4 Hydepark Manor, Newtownabbey	Retention of shed/building for ancillary accommodation and retention of fence
LA03/2023/0671/F	151a Seven Mile Straight, Muckamore, Antrim	Conversion of existing garage to residential annex
LA03/2023/0672/F	95 Circular Road, Jordanstown, Newtownabbey	Alterations and extension to dwelling, demolish garage and erection of new garden room and store
LA03/2023/0673/F	Building 4 (Unit 10), Central Park Mallusk, Mallusk Road, Newtownabbey	Erection of B1,B2 & B3 industrial building, on the existing footprint of previous fire damaged building.
LA03/2023/0677/F	43 Clady Road, Dunadry, Antrim	Proposed single storey extension to the side of an existing dwelling
LA03/2023/0678/F	9 River Meadow, Doagh, Ballyclare	Alterations and extension to dwelling